
European Youth M&W Boxing Championships Yerevan 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z17_C74 1.0 Report Created  WED 3 MAY 2023 18:15 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 16 

WED 3 MAY 2023  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 226 Minimumweight (W48kg) PATLAI Liia RUS

BADESCU Mihaela ROU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola ARM

SRB

HUN

ESP

CRO

AVOYAN Bagrat

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

BABAI Sandor

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

VOTUC Ivan

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 227 Light Flyweight (W50kg) KOROBOVA Karina RUS

HORVATH Laura HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav ESP

ROU

SRB

MDA

ISR

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

PASTUHOV Valerii

KURGINIAN Artur

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 228 Flyweight (W52kg) KOOL Anastasiia RUS

GUTIERREZ SALMERON NOELIA ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR TSITOU Viachaslau POL

ARM

HUN

ITA

FRA

MIETLA Kazimierz

AVOYAN Bagrat

BABAI Sandor

FALORNI Paola

KANFOUAH Rachid

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 229 Bantamweight (W54kg) JOVANOVIC Dragana SRB

SPIRINA Polina RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian Valentin GER

FRA

SVK

CRO

DEN

ZIMMER Erik

KANFOUAH Rachid

SIMON Radoslav

VOTUC Ivan

ANDERSEN Henrik

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 230 Featherweight (W57kg) KOUZILOU PANAGIOTA GRE

MUNKHOLM Nadja DEN

RED RSC-I R3 1:31

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 2 SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia ESP

POL

SRB

ITA

GER

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

MIETLA Kazimierz

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

FALORNI Paola

ZIMMER Erik

20:17

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

6 231 Lightweight (W60kg) TOKAREVA Elizaveta RUS

KROWKA Kinga POL BLUE BR 3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat HUN

ROU

ISR

CRO

MDA

BABAI Sandor

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

KURGINIAN Artur

VOTUC Ivan

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 232 Light Welterweight (W63kg) JANKOWIAK ALEKSANDRA AGNI POL

STEKO Mariela CRO BLUE BR 2:5 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor BLR

RUS 3

SRB

SCO

FRA

TSITOU Viachaslau

ARSHKYAN Karen

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

RAVI Rai

KANFOUAH Rachid

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 233 Welterweight (W66kg) TANASESCU Diana Maria ROU

RICHOL MAELYS FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin SCO

MDA

BLR

DEN

CRO

RAVI Rai

PASTUHOV Valerii

TSITOU Viachaslau

ANDERSEN Henrik

VOTUC Ivan

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 234 Light Middleweight (W70kg) NITA Amalia Maria ROU

KOVACS NIKOLETT HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 1 GROMENKO Vyacheslav GER

SVK

SRB

ARM

ISR

ZIMMER Erik

SIMON Radoslav

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

AVOYAN Bagrat

KURGINIAN Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 235 Middleweight (W75kg) BUKIA TATIA GEO

PANOVA Daria RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai ITA

GER

SRB

POL

DEN

FALORNI Paola

ZIMMER Erik

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

MIETLA Kazimierz

ANDERSEN Henrik

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 236 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) KOMJATHI NORA HUN

OKHOTNIKOVA Sofiia RUS BLUE RSC R2 2:14

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB KNEZEVIC Aleksandar FRA

CRO

ISR

ROU

ESP

KANFOUAH Rachid

VOTUC Ivan

KURGINIAN Artur

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 237 Heavyweight (W+81kg) GLASER Sara Lysiane GER

SZIRA ZSOFIA HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan POL

BLR

RUS 2

ROU

SCO

MIETLA Kazimierz

TSITOU Viachaslau

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

RAVI Rai

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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RED

BLUE

1 238 Minimumweight (M48kg) CANNONE Tommaso ITA

DEBELYI Nikita RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz GER

ISR

SRB

FRA

ESP

ZIMMER Erik

KURGINIAN Artur

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

KANFOUAH Rachid

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

25:29

24:29

26:28

24:29

25:29

RED

BLUE

2 239 Flyweight (M51kg) ROGOZIN Viacheslav RUS

OKAY Miles-Francis GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan POL

ITA

SCO

SVK

EST

MIETLA Kazimierz

FALORNI Paola

RAVI Rai

SIMON Radoslav

JOLKIN Konstantin

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 240 Bantamweight (M54kg) MAGOMEDOV Rasul RUS

AYVAZYAN Gor GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian Valentin HUN

SRB

ARM

MDA

DEN

BABAI Sandor

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

AVOYAN Bagrat

PASTUHOV Valerii

ANDERSEN Henrik

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 241 Featherweight (M57kg) KOSTOV Konstantin Yordano BUL

AZIZYAN Gor ARM

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 3 ARSHKYAN Karen ESP

SCO

ITA

GER

FRA

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

RAVI Rai

FALORNI Paola

ZIMMER Erik

KANFOUAH Rachid

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 242 Lightweight (M60kg) DAKAEV Bilal RUS

ILIEV VIKTORIO VENELINOV BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii SRB

ROU

ARM

ISR

HUN

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

AVOYAN Bagrat

KURGINIAN Artur

BABAI Sandor

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 243 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) BELEVITIN Danil RUS

TUDOROIU Arun Nicu ROU

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor FRA

CRO

SCO

ITA

ESP

KANFOUAH Rachid

VOTUC Ivan

RAVI Rai

FALORNI Paola

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

29:27

29:27

28:28

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 244 Welterweight (M67kg) KAJAIA DEMUR GEO

GUKOV Aleksei RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin POL

GER

ESP

ISR

HUN

MIETLA Kazimierz

ZIMMER Erik

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

KURGINIAN Artur

BABAI Sandor

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 245 Light Middleweight (M71kg) NILEBORG Krisztian HUN

VARAKIN Matvei RUS BLUE BR 3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat ESP

ROU

SRB

CRO

GER

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

VOTUC Ivan

ZIMMER Erik

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 246 Middleweight (M75kg) DELLE CURTI Ciro ITA

MAKHAURI Mokhdan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB KNEZEVIC Aleksandar SCO

FRA

SVK

GER

POL

RAVI Rai

KANFOUAH Rachid

SIMON Radoslav

ZIMMER Erik

MIETLA Kazimierz

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 247 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) ALEKSANYAN Aghvan ARM

SARCEVIC MIRKO MNE BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR TSITOU Viachaslau ROU

RUS 2

ITA

ISR

HUN

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

FALORNI Paola

KURGINIAN Artur

BABAI Sandor

28:29

28:29

28:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 248 Cruiserweight (M86kg) SIMONYAN Davit ARM

PISANO Jonathan ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii HUN

EST

SRB

ROU

RUS 3

BABAI Sandor

JOLKIN Konstantin

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

ARSHKYAN Karen

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 249 Heavyweight (M92kg) IONITA FLORIN ROU

RASUEV Akhmed RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur SCO

HUN

SRB

CRO

ARM

RAVI Rai

BABAI Sandor

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

VOTUC Ivan

AVOYAN Bagrat

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 250 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) ISLAMOV Israfil RUS

PAVCEC Lovro CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat POL

DEN

SCO

FRA

ISR

MIETLA Kazimierz

ANDERSEN Henrik

RAVI Rai

KANFOUAH Rachid

KURGINIAN Artur

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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